Features
BW Packaging Systems represents the collective capabilities of Barry-Wehmiller packaging companies including, Accraply, BW Flexible Systems, BW Integrated Systems,
Pneumatic Scale Angelus and Synerlink. Through their diverse capabilities, these companies can collectively provide everything from a single piece of equipment to fully
integrated packaging systems for a wide range of industries, including: food and beverage, personal care, container manufacturing, pharmaceutical and medical devices,
household products, paper products and textiles, industrial and automotive, and converting, printing and publishing.
For more information, go to BWPackagingSystems.com
TC Capper

Machine adjustments are simple, thanks to a user-friendly touchscreen interface that allows control of all capper functions and displays
diagnostics. And with color-coded change parts, operators can complete tool-free changeovers for varying containers and caps in less than
15 minutes. The optional programmable turret height adjustment off ers push-button container height changes to further facilitate this rapid
changeover.
Model Number Normal Operating
Speed
Max Cap Size Max Container
Diameter with
Grip Belt
Max Container
Diameter with
Turret Pockets
Capping Heads Container Pitch Starwheel and
Turret Pitch
Circles
TC-450-4 12-20 110 mm 6.88” 6.00" x 6.00" 4 13.91" 450 mm
TC-450-6 18-180 110 mm 6.88” 6.00" x 6.00" 6 9.27" 450 mm
TC-450-8 24-240 110 mm 6.25” 4.81" x 4.81" 8 6.95" 450 mm
TC-450-10 30-300 89 mm 4.97” 3.93" x 3.93" 10 5.56" 450 mm
TC-450-12 36-360 70 mm 4.08” 3.34" x 3.34" 12 4.63" 450 mm
TC-600-6 18-180 110 mm 9.00” 8.00" x 8.00" 6 12.36" 600 mm
TC-600-8 24-240 110 mm 8.00” 6.56" x 6.56" 8 9.27" 600 mm
TC-600-10 30-300 110 mm 6.79” 5.38" x 5.38" 10 7.42" 600 mm
TC-600-12 36-360 89 mm 5.61” 4.60" x 4.60" 12 6.18" 600 mm
TC-600-14 42-440 89 mm 4.75” 3.98" x 3.98" 14 5.30" 600 mm
TC-600-16 48-480 70 mm 4.10” 3.49" x 3.49" 16 4.63" 600 mm
TC-900-8 24-240 110 mm 10.00” 10.00" x 10.00" 8 13.91" 900 mm
TC-900-10 30-300 110 mm 10.00” 8.24" x 8.24" 10 11.13" 900 mm
TC-900-12 36-360 110 mm 8.00” 7.05" x 7.05" 12 9.27" 900 mm
TC-900-14 42-440 100 mm 7.38” 6.14" x 6.14" 14 7.95" 900 mm
TC-900-16 48-480 100 mm 6.41” 5.41" x 5.41" 16 6.95" 900 mm
TC-900-18 54-540 89 mm 5.65” 4.82" x 4.82" 18 6.18" 900 mm
TC-900-20 60-600 89 mm 5.04” 4.38" x 4.38" 20 5.56" 900 mm